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Switch-on Ceremony,
August 20, 2011
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Retrofit of park lights
in Burnham Park and
Wright Park




Libu-libang pamilya ang nabiktima. Libu-libong halaga ang nanakaw.
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Advertising

Crafting the messages



IITLE “Future”
DURATION TVC 30s
AGENCY  INT
PROD wOUsE - Pabrika

PRODIN
CLIENT DOE
PRODUCER. Leo Mercado
DIRECTOR Joel Limchoc
COLORIAT Marilen Magsaysay
£01TOR Maya Correa
SUITE Inferno
AlE,

11,2012

Advertising

Crfafting the messages



Brand Name:
Model/Type:
Lamp Specifications *
Light 900
Output lumens

Power 15
Consumption watts

Efficacy s 60

lumens per watt

Average 8000

Life 2 hours

For lamps of similar
light output, higher
efficacy means
more energy savings

Lwhen tested at standard test conditions
2 rated average life at 50% failure
3 The Minimum Efficacy Set By The Government
For This Type Of Lamp Is
60 LUMENS PER WATT.
CTRL NO. XXXX-XXXXXX

Brand Name LAMPS EFFICACY*

Model/ Type: Brightest
Light output, lumens 2880

2 . 36
Wattage ratlng \aiglit lumensi watt “based on standard test condition

moanant For lamps with same wattage rating, HIGHER EFFICACY means MORE ENERGY SAVINGS
THE MINIMUM EFFICACY SET BY THE GOVERNMENT FOR THIS TYPE OF LAMP IS 70 lumens per watt
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l Important: HIGHER BEF means HIGHER SAVINGS |

Philippines Energy Labeling Program

Crafting the messages-Importance of Quality



DON’T TRASH
FLUORESCENT
LIGHT BULBS!

IT'S NOT GOOD FOR
THE ENVIRONMENT

Fluorescent and HID

Light Bulbs contain

mercury and should

not be disposed of
in the trash
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. Estimated Savings:
794.5 kW

In Pesos:




™. Estimated Savings:

239,800 kW
in Pesos:
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Crafting the Messages
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Lamps (mlIn)
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Marlket Datas Past and Projected Sales

Reported and Estimated POM Philippines

W LED retrofit @ HID FL m CFL-ni  CFL-I
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2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

Year-on-Year GLS Sales Erosion

96%
90%
80%
60%
59%
40%



raquelh@doe.gov.ph

raquelhuliganga@yahoo.com



